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   HOLIDAY CALENDAR 
           2023-2024 

 
 

Halloween:  Tuesday, October 31, 2023 

Thanksgiving:  Wednesday, November 22, 2023 to Sunday November 26, 2023.       

Winter/Christmas Recess:  Thursday, December 21, 2023 to Wednesday January 3, 2024.    

(Re-open Thursday – January 4, 2024 ) 
 

President’s Week:  Sunday, February 18, 2024  to Saturday, February 24, 2024 .         

(Re-open Sunday – February 25, 2024) 
 

Easter:  Thursday, March 28, 2024   to  Monday April 1, 2024. 

(Re-open Tuesday – April 2, 2024) 
 

Spring/Passover:  Monday April 22, 2024 to Wed May 1, 2024. 

(Re-open) Thursday – May 2, 2024) 
 

Memorial Weekend:  Saturday, May 25, 2024 to Monday, May 27, 2024. 

Dress Rehearsals – Week of Monday June 3, 2024 to Friday June 7, 2024. 

Recital – Sunday, June 9, 2024 - 11:00 Show 

                      Sunday, June 9,  2024 -  2:30 Show 


